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William Panetta
Louis-Jacob Lesieur
Emile Richard

Billy Massicotte Longpré
Zicheng Chen

Louis Roussy

Emile Lanctét
Alexandre Liu

10 Alexis Goulet

WD Nathan Demir

Souvenir Georges-Ethier 2025

Beauport

18 septembre 2025 au 21 septembre 2025
Pre-Juvenile Men (moins de 11 ans Evé. 2) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Club

Saint-Léonard

Ahuntsic

St-Romuald / St-Jean

Asticou
Mille-les

Des Deux-Rives

Riviere-au-Renard

Blainville / Ste-Thérése

Candiac

L'Assomption

Laval

B

Skate Canada

Ginette P. Charbonneau

Date:

18-sept.-2025 15:16:55

Région
BA
MC
CACH
ou
LO

LC
EQ
LO

RS

LN

LV

Claude Latour

A

Patinage Canada

Points

22.50
20.19
19.05
19.03
18.97
18.71
17.99
16.22
15.27
14.97



